
Creative Zen with Laurence Gartel
Friday, January 12 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.  
Register Online   

Open Classroom – Making our Workplaces (and our  World)  Fairer: Tools for 
Overcoming Bias (In-Person Or Online)
 Tuesday, January 16  |  2:30 - 1:30 p.m. 

Spanish Film Club (In-Person): In The Heights   
Tuesday, January 16  |  6:00 – 8:30 p.m.    
Register Online  

Create a Vision Board (In-Person)  
Wednesday, January 17 | 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  
Register Online   

YOU GOT THIS!  What Every US  Taxpayer Should  Know  When Filing 
Their Income  Tax Return  (In-Person or Online)   
Wednesday, January 17 | 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  
Register Online  

Begin at the End with Debbie Reed Fischer (In-Person) 
Saturday, January 20  |  2:00 - 3:00 p.m. 
Register Online  

Celebrate Chinese New Year (In-Person)  
Sunday, January 21 |  2:00 - 3:30 p.m.
Register Online   

Spanish Film Club : The Future Perfect (In-Person) 
Tuesday, January 23 |  6:00 - 7:30 p.m.  
Register Online   

Diabetes Prevention and Management (Online) 
Wednesday, January 24 |  6:00 - 7:00 p.m.  
Register Online   

9th Annual Power Publishing Day (In-Person) 
Thursday, January 25 |  8:30 – 4:30 p.m.  
Register Online   

Happy Hour Book Club (Online) 
Friday, January 26  | 3:00- 4:00 p.m. 
Register Online  

January 2024 
Register online at lib.nova.edu/events

Holiday Closure: Monday, January 1, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024

How to Prevent Your Characters From Becoming Too Stupid To Live 
(TSTL) with Victoria Landis (In-Person)
Saturday, January 27  | 2:00 -4:00 p.m.
Register Online

Lifelong Learning Institute – Lunch and Lecture with Dr. Robert  
Watson  
Wednesday, January 31 | 12:30 - 2:30 p.m.



Stories & STEAM (In-Person) 
Tuesday, January 9 | 3:00 – 4:00 p.m.   
Register Online   

Sharkey’s Storytime (In-Person)  
Wednesday, January 10 |  9:30 - 10:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

Sharkey’s Storytime (In-Person)  
Wednesday, January 10 | 10:30 - 11:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

Little Minnows Storytime (In-Person)  
Thursday, January 11| 10:30 - 11:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

Sharkey’s Storytime (In-Person)  
Wednesday, January 17 | 9:30 - 10:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

Sharkey’s Storytime (In-Person)  
Wednesday, January 17 | 10:30 - 11:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

Little Minnows Storytime (In-Person)  
Thursday, January 18 | 10:30 - 11:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

Miss Tracey Sings (In-Person)  
Sunday, January 28 | 3:30- 3:45 p.m.  
Register Online   

STEM for Tweens: Catapult Challenges (In-Person)  
Monday, January 29 |  4:00 – 4:45 p.m.   
Register Online    

Sharkey’s Storytime (In-Person)  
Wednesday, January 31 |  9:30 - 10:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

 

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online) 
Saturday, January 6  |  11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
Register Online   

Dungeons and Dragons for Teens (in-Person) 
Saturday, January 6  |  1:30 - 2:00 p.m. 

Teen Volunteer Orientation (In-Person) 
Thursday, January 16  | 12:30- 1:30 p.m.  

Virtual Teen Advisory Board (Online) 
Saturday, January 20 | 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  
Register Online   

Teen Maker (In-Person)  
Thursday, January 25 |  5:00 - 6:00 p.m.  
Register Online  

 

Take ‘N’ Make Craft Kits (In-Person)  
All Month   

Smith & Yarn: Reggae, Roots, Rock and Country Music (Online) 
Tuesday, January 2  | 10:00 - 10:30 a.m.   
Video available on Demand January 2 - March 31 

 Sharkey’s Storytime (In-Person) 
Wednesday, January 3 | 9:30- 10:15 a.m. 
Register Online   

Little Minnows Storytime (In-Person) 
Thursday, January 4  | 10:30 -11:15 a.m. 
Register Online  

Build It! Make It! Play It! (In-Person)  
Monday, January 8 | 4:00 - 4:45 p.m.  
Register Online  

Preschool Science (In-Person) 
Tuesday, January 9 | 9:30 - 10:15 a.m.  
Register Online   

Alvin Sherman Library
3100 Ray Ferrero, Jr. Blvd

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33314 
954-262-5477 


